Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:05 am

6:12 am
6:13 am
6:17 am

6:26 am
6:27 am

6:29 am
6:37 am
6:39 am
6:42 am
6:48 am
6:56 am
7:02 am
7:06 am
7:12 am
7:20 am
7:25 am
7:28 am

7:42 am
7:57 am
8:10 am

Artist

antibalas

the beatles
willis earl beal

the clash

neneh cherry w/youssou n'dour

lou christie

hole

tom waits w/ william s. borroughs
tom waits

velvet underground

laurie anderson

the temptations

the ramones

funkadelic

the dead milkmen

grateful dead

jah wobble's invaders of the heart

gorillaz

miles davis
gutbucket

burning spear

Song Title

“out with the new in with the true”

“get back”
“coming through”

“rebel waltz”

“7 seconds dub mix”

“WaCO"

“malibu”

“t'aint no sin”

“the earth died screaming”
“venus in furs”

“let x = x/it tango”

“ball of confusion” (by request)
“all screwed up” (by request)
“wake up”

“right wing pigeons” (by request)
“viola lee blues”

“rising above bedlam”

“hallelujah money (feat. benjamin
clementine)”

“mademoiselle mabry”
“a little anarchy never hurt anyone”

“bad to worst”

Album

government magic

let it be... naked
nobody knows.

vinyl adventures from
istanbul to san francisco

vinyl adventures from
istanbul to san francisco

the black rider

bone machine

big science

million sellers

brain drain

america eats its young
big lizard in my backyard
grateful dead

rising above bedlam

filles de kilimanjaro
a modest proposal
10.23.80, santa cruz

Label

blues interactions

inc.
apple
x1

0 genesis

0 genesis

island

warner bros
motown
sire

westbound

warner bros.

warner

columbia

cuneiform

isitlive oris it

Year

2006

2003
2013
2016

2016

1992

1982
1981
1989
1972
1985
1967
1991
2017

1968
2009



Time

8:10 am

8:19 am
8:27 am
8:41 am
8:44 am
8:53 am
8:57 am

Artist

burning spear

goat

nymph

kid koala w/ emiliana torrini
club d'elf

the honeydrippers

hashish

Song Title

“follow marcus garvey”

“goathead”

“raag mon”

“ascent”

“vision of kali”
“impeach the president”

“miracles”

Album

10.23.80, santa cruz

world music
new millenium prayer
music to draw to (new)

now i understand

a product of

Label

memorex?
isitlive orisit
memorex?

c+p rocketrecords
northern spy
satellite records
hi-n-dry

alaga

subliminal sounds

Year

2012
2013
2017
2006
1972
2016



