

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, January 23, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:05 am	antibalas	"out with the new in with the true"	<i>government magic</i>	blues interactions inc.	2006
6:12 am	the beatles	"get back"	<i>let it be... naked</i>	apple	2003
6:13 am	willis earl beal	"coming through"	<i>nobody knows.</i>	xl	2013
6:17 am	the clash	"rebel waltz"	<i>vinyl adventures from istanbul to san francisco</i>	o genesis	2016
6:26 am	neneh cherry w/youssou n'dour	"7 seconds dub mix"			
6:27 am	lou christie	"waco"	<i>vinyl adventures from istanbul to san francisco</i>	o genesis	2016
6:29 am	hole	"malibu"			
6:37 am	tom waits w/ william s. borroughs	"t'aint no sin"	<i>the black rider</i>		
6:39 am	tom waits	"the earth died screaming"	<i>bone machine</i>	island	1992
6:42 am	velvet underground	"venus in furs"			
6:48 am	laurie anderson	"let x = x/it tango"	<i>big science</i>	warner bros	1982
6:56 am	the temptations	"ball of confusion" (by request)	<i>million sellers</i>	motown	1981
7:02 am	the ramones	"all screwed up" (by request)	<i>brain drain</i>	sire	1989
7:06 am	funkadelic	"wake up"	<i>america eats its young</i>	westbound	1972
7:12 am	the dead milkmen	"right wing pigeons" (by request)	<i>big lizard in my backyard</i>		1985
7:20 am	grateful dead	"viola lee blues"	<i>grateful dead</i>	warner bros.	1967
7:25 am	jah wobble's invaders of the heart	"rising above bedlam"	<i>rising above bedlam</i>	warner	1991
7:28 am	gorillaz	"hallelujah money (feat. benjamin clementine)"			2017
7:42 am	miles davis	"mademoiselle mabry"	<i>filles de kilimanjaro</i>	columbia	1968
7:57 am	gutbucket	"a little anarchy never hurt anyone"	<i>a modest proposal</i>	cuneiform	2009
8:10 am	burning spear	"bad to worst"	<i>10.23.80, santa cruz</i>	is it live or is it	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:10 am	burning spear	“follow marcus garvey”	<i>10.23.80, santa cruz</i>	memorex?	
8:19 am	goat	“goathead”	<i>world music</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:27 am	nymph	“raag mon”	<i>new millenium prayer</i>	c+p rocketrecords	2012
8:41 am	kid koala w/ emiliana torrini	“ascent”	<i>music to draw to (new)</i>	northern spy	2013
8:44 am	club d'elf	“vision of kali”	<i>now i understand</i>	satellite records	2017
8:53 am	the honeydrippers	“impeach the president”		hi-n-dry	2006
8:57 am	hashish	“miracles”	<i>a product of</i>	alaga	1972
				subliminal sounds	2016